INFORMACJA O WYKONANIU BUDZETU POWIATU

RADZIEJOWSKIEGO ZA I KWARTAL 2008 ROKU

A. Dochody
32,73

B. Wydatki

w tym:

o wydatki biezace

e  wydatki majatkowe

C. Nadwyzka/Deficyt(A-B)

Plan

31.050.897

31.050.897

30.637.574
413.323

0

Wykonanie % Wykonania
10.286.354 29u(3
7.372.766 23,74

7.372.766 24,06
0 0
2.913.588



